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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -251,921    -251,921    -156,360.29      -7,309.26            .00     -95,560.71   62.1%

  2024/05/000305 11/30/2023 GCR       -2,001.22 REF                                        DMV TAX OCT'23 VFD ARLINGTON
  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN       -5,308.04 REF NOV                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -251,921    -251,921    -156,360.29      -7,309.26            .00     -95,560.71   62.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,638.41        -275.96            .00       3,638.41  100.0%

  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN         -295.10 REF NOV                                    ARLINGTON PY
  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN           19.14 REF NOV                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,638.41        -275.96            .00       3,638.41  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -27,342     -27,342            .00            .00            .00     -27,342.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -27,342     -27,342            .00            .00            .00     -27,342.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -832.82         -66.90            .00         832.82  100.0%

  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN          -66.90 REF NOV                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -832.82         -66.90            .00         832.82  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t4PO0sP76UpI4XqQ0s%2FObItRYIgdxhp%2B5ZX3r2LzGcgkXYRyWXjSvzwmBIWWCios
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2U4aeuKrIi75OuAYCGS%2BqUJLOK5P47xN9LpswS2AU5jxgdSXZ2Z%2FphiheeZ6lAar
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BqJ6HvB6LRfbk987L3D%2FD%2F%2FPO4we%2BxYxqie0qFRn83JZts%2FlX4bTK4t%2BCiCpucYB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dWnSkhylX947EfqGeeef2J%2BszMjO%2Fy7Sl7V5%2FS1oMSrZyNNN%2BYUyEeNpT4hdIH0D
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sFn4O9LcD%2BNIfkvyAm9sYeSNt9auTSEAf2eaXoYO3ep9ARNpFff6vZ6dz%2FdDJOg7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0OY6z4mrE49foTW%2BEuWUcAjjY0KDbXbKmq%2BB0FrOCoBapwwkg2aMQ7D2IuSnp0Fz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QxIfRFVOKkphdCDCCPQxCrZGw%2Fi6IZG9hvQKdcFxC2rfNrKeXs8PSq9%2B6Iz3YImk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdScW%2B5E70CnKxLzoCwp%2BPZl8QQUoVys0SO9FWYcL5cf9apzviuaRhoFrgcovctR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xrJnKMq085WnTgBwlDy5cgO6AtXDx7UDbR1%2FDg2XQxL1IV0h9Gt6IhoO7%2F3I9zGd
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     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -279,263    -279,263    -160,831.52      -7,652.12            .00    -118,431.48   57.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -279,263    -279,263    -160,831.52      -7,652.12            .00    -118,431.48

                           GRAND TOTAL     -279,263    -279,263    -160,831.52      -7,652.12            .00    -118,431.48   57.6%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 5
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               50
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Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


